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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

# T/0
1

19
20

21

DR

Name
Curtis Woolley

Don MacKay
Paul Chaplow
Richard Henry
Sam
Winterburn
Steven Janes
Shaun
Gardener
Daniel Price
Darren Murray
David
Priestman
George Madden
Christopher
Morris

Paul Osborne
Ian Mullarkey
Stephen Eley
Stuart Kitchen
Ted Philipson
David Amos
Thomas Watson
Cameron
Mackay

Christopher
Jones

CPSA
EE111369

556264

EE300

EE4327

EE147119

EE130245

EE100330

EE133087

554329

EE122880

EE135965

EE103791

EE130791

EE71316

EE125207

EE82169

EE11811

EE56201

SS53769

SS56781

EE1

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :
Championship
Date : 24/08/2025 09:00 - 24/08/2025 17:00

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

41

45

44

42

40

44

41

39

39

43

37

38

39

30

32

36

33

40

35

31

33

48

44

43

42

44

40

42

43

43

38

44

38

37

43

40

36

39

31

35

34

29

/

Scores by Class / Category

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

British Open Double Rise

Total
89/

89 /
87/
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
76 /
76 /
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/
70/
65 /

62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A

#
1

10
11

12=

14
15=
15=
15=
15=
19

20=
20=
20=
20=
24=
24=
26

27

T/0 |Name
Keith Blaney

Cory Doble
Geoffrey Nutter
John Carroll
Jack Ruane
Mark Delf
David
Stanbrook
John Galloway
Tony Common
P Chalmers
Marcas
Robertson
Angus Cameron
Elliott Cutter
Peter Relph
Gail Barclay
John Pocock
Kenneth Jones
Mark Shaw
Gary Boyd
Adam Brown
Allan Peacock
Graham Nairn
Kevan Smith
Steven Price
Thomas Howe
Stephen Petch
Mervyn
Turkington

Grant
MacDougall

CPSA
EE145927

EE134655

EE88429

I1208L

EE129118

EE132851

EE112080

SS6805

EE10430

551568

556224

S§54231

EE133666

EE105605

556202

S56787

554766

EE96250

S§55392

SS57094

SS911

554562

SS3656

EE139293

EE140124

EE136548

EE109958

552940

Class
A

A

A

A*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

43

39

a1

42

38

42

39

38

43

35

35

34

33

35

32

36

33

32

36

28

33

30

33

33

34

30

30

28

44

47

42

40

43

39

40

41

34

41

40

40

41

38

39

35

38

39

33

40

35

38

35

34

33

35

31

30

>

/

Total
87/

86 /
83/
82/
81/
81/
79/
79/
77/
76 /
75/
74/
74/
73/
71/
71/
71/
71/
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
65 /
61/

58/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 3 of 15 (26/08/2025 16:45)

28

30

Jennifer O'Neill

Gordon
Shankland

S56426

S$54001

A

A

Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

32

25

26

26

/
)
&4

58/ 100

51/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1 2
Targets| 50/ 50
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Edward Armett |[EE142941 B Junior 42 45/ 87/ 100
Mens
2 John Simmons |EE103493 B Senior 43 39 82/ 100
Mens
3= Andrew SS7076 B* Senior 36, 38 74/ 100
Muirhead Mens
3= Edward Jedan |SS6540 B Senior 37, 37 74/ 100
Mens
5 Mark EE109912 B* Senior 38/ 35 73/ 100
Cumberlidge Mens
6= Dan Kitching EE146872 |B* Senior 32/ 38/ 70/ 100
Mens
6= J MacLellan SS1014 B Veteran 35, 35 70/ 100
Mens
8= Harry Briggs- |EE146206 |B* Junior 34/ 35 69/ 100
Price Mens
8= John Beveridge |[EE139199 B Senior 36/ 33 69/ 100
Mens
10 John Wilkinson |EE138191 B Senior 34/ 34 68/ 100
Mens
11 Donald SS6951 B Senior 33) 34, 67/ 100
MacSween Mens
12 Stephen SS3604 B Veteran 34/ 32, 66/ 100
Johnstone Mens
13 Chun Ng EE146287 B Senior 35, 30 65/ 100
Mens
14 Mark Lawrie SS7095 B Senior 30/ 34/ 64/ 100
Mens
15 Derek Street SS4314 B Veteran 28 35 63/ 100
Mens
16 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior 28/ 34/ 62/ 100
Mens
17 Caroline EE112079 B Veteran 27 34, 61/ 100
Stanbrook Ladies
18 Junior Haynes |EE141553 B Senior 32| 28 60/ 100
Mens
19 Mick Abrams EE96322 B Veteran 27/ 30 57/ 100
Mens
20 Alexander Bull |EE114497 B Senior 24/ 30, 54/ 100

Mens
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C

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 James Steer EE135005

2 Huw Bevan EE145094

3= Catherine EE141352
Smalley

3= Sandy Cameron |SS6021

5 Peter Armett EE88517

6 Richard EE139559
Adamson

7 Luke Mackay SS5575

8 Andrew McKeer EE107558

9 Carl Robson EE149381

10= Ellie Whitehead EE140816

10= Liam Cox EE99378

10= Norman Scott |SS5385

13 Jane EE105606
Hitchmough

14 Andrew Jones |EE133777

15 Bill EE39880
Cumberlidge

16 Colin EE148449
Winterburn

17 Angus SS1746
MacDonald

18 Paul EE128610
Worthington

19 Alex Wishart 554838

20 Lloyd Bartley EE112089

Class
C

C

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

36

35

36

39

34

34

33
28

32

28

31

26

31

30

28

27

28

23

22

13

39

39

34

31

34

32

31
34

28

31

28

33

27

27

28

28

26

29

19

12

>y

/

Total
75/

74/
70/
70/
68 /

66 /

62/
60 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
52/
41/

25/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Luke Mackay SS5575

>y

& CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Layout 1 2
Targets| 50 50
Class |Cat Total
C* Colt Mens 33] 31 64/ 100
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Junior
Layout
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Edward Armett |[EE142941 B Junior
Mens
2 Cory Doble EE134655 |A Junior
Mens
3 George Madden EE135965 AA Junior
Mens
4 Harry Briggs- EE146206 |B* Junior
Price Mens
5 Cameron SS6781 AA Junior
Mackay Mens
6 Ellie Whitehead |[EE140816 |C Junior

Ladies

42

39

37

34

31

28

>y

/

Total

87/
86 /
81/
69/
65/

59/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100

100
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Ladies

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Gail Barclay 556202

2 Catherine EE141352
Smalley

3 Caroline EE112079
Stanbrook

4 Ellie Whitehead |[EE140816

5= Jane EE105606
Hitchmough

5= Jennifer O'Neill SS6426

Class
A

C*

B

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

32

36

27

28

31

32

>y

/

Total

71/
70/
61/
59/
58/

58/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100

100
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Mens
# T/0 Name
1= Curtis Woolley
1= Don MacKay
3= Edward Armett
3= Keith Blaney
3= Paul Chaplow
6 Cory Doble
7= Richard Henry
7= Sam
Winterburn
7= Steven Janes
10= Geoffrey Nutter
10= Shaun
Gardener
12= Daniel Price
12= Darren Murray
12= John Carroll
12= John Simmons
16= David
Priestman
16= George Madden
16= Jack Ruane
16= Mark Delf
20= David
Stanbrook
20= John Galloway
22 Tony Common
23= Christopher
Morris
23= P Chalmers
23= Paul Osborne
26= James Steer
26= Marcas
Robertson
28= Andrew

Muirhead

CPSA
EE111369

556264

EE142941

EE145927

EE300

EE134655

EE4327

EE147119

EE130245

EE88429

EE100330

EE133087

554329

I1208L

EE103493

EE122880

EE135965

EE129118

EE132851

EE112080

SS6805

EE10430

EE103791

S51568

EE130791

EE135005

556224

SS7076

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

41

45

42

43

44

39

42

40

44

41

41

39

39

42

43

43

37

38

42

39

38

43

38

35

39

36

35

36

N

48

44

45

44

43

47

42

44

40

42

42

43

43

40

39

38

44

43

39

40

a1

34

38

41

37

39

40

38

>

/

Total

89/
89 /
87/
87/
87/
86 /
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
79/
79/
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/

74/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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28=

28=

28=

28=

33=

33=

33=

36=

36=

36=

39=

39=

39=

39=

43=

43=

43=

43=

47=

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

56=

56=

56=

59=

Angus Cameron
Edward Jedan
Elliott Cutter
Huw Bevan

Ian Mullarkey
Mark
Cumberlidge
Peter Relph
Stephen Eley
Stuart Kitchen
Ted Philipson
David Amos
John Pocock
Kenneth Jones
Mark Shaw
Dan Kitching

J MacLellan
Sandy Cameron
Thomas Watson
Gary Boyd
Harry Briggs-
Price

John Beveridge
Adam Brown
Allan Peacock
Graham Nairn
John Wilkinson
Kevan Smith
Peter Armett
Donald
MacSween
Steven Price

Thomas Howe

Richard
Adamson

S§54231

556540

EE133666

EE145094

EE71316

EE109912

EE105605

EE125207

EE82169

EE11811

EE56201

556787

S54766

EE96250

EE146872

S51014

S56021

SS53769

S§55392

EE146206

EE139199

SS57094

SS911

554562

EE138191

S53656

EE88517

556951

EE139293

EE140124

EE139559

AA

AA

AA

AA

B*

A*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

34

37

33

35

30

38

35

32

36

33

40

36

33

32

32

35

39

35

36

34

36

28

33

30

34

33

34

33

33

34

34

>

&=
40, 74/
37, 74/
41, 74/
39 74/
43, 73/
35 73/
38 73/
40, 72/
36 72/
39, 72/
31 71/
35, 71/
38 71/
39, 71/
38 70/
35 70/
31 70/
35 70/
33, 69/
35 69/
33 69/
40 68/
35 68/
38 68/
34 68/
35 68/
34 68/
34 67/
34 67/
33 67/
32, 66/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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59=

61=

61=

61=

64=
64=

66

67=

67=

67=

70

71=

75

76=

78

79

80=

82

83

84

85

Stephen
Johnstone
Cameron
Mackay
Chun Ng

Stephen Petch

Luke Mackay
Mark Lawrie

Derek Street
Andrew McKeer
Andrew Milroy

Christopher
Jones
Mervyn
Turkington
Carl Robson

Junior Haynes
Liam Cox
Norman Scott

Grant
MacDougall
Andrew Jones

Mick Abrams

Bill
Cumberlidge
Colin
Winterburn
Alexander Bull

Angus
MacDonald
Paul
Worthington
Gordon
Shankland
Alex Wishart

Lloyd Bartley

SS3604

SS6781

EE146287

EE136548

SS5575
SS57095

SS4314

EE107558

EE147396

EE1

EE109958

EE149381

EE141553

EE99378

SS5385

552940

EE133777

EE96322

EE39880

EE148449

EE114497

551746

EE128610

S54001

554838

EE112089

B

AA

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

34

31

35

30

33
30

28

28

28

33

30

32

32

31

26

28

30

27

28

27

24

28

23

25

22

13

32

34

30

35

31
34

35

34

34

29

31

28

28

28

33

30

27

30

28

28

30

26

29

26

19

12

>y

/

66 /
65/
65/
65/

64 /
64 /

63/
62/
62/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
57/
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
52/
51/
41/

25/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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Senior

# T/0
1

Name
Curtis Woolley

Don MacKay
Keith Blaney
Paul Chaplow
Sam
Winterburn
Steven Janes
Shaun
Gardener
Daniel Price
Darren Murray
John Carroll
John Simmons
Jack Ruane
Mark Delf
John Galloway
Christopher
Morris

James Steer
Marcas
Robertson
Andrew
Muirhead
Angus Cameron
Edward Jedan
Elliott Cutter
Huw Bevan
Ian Mullarkey
Mark
Cumberlidge
Peter Relph
Gail Barclay

John Pocock

Kenneth Jones

CPSA
EE111369

556264

EE145927

EE300

EE147119

EE130245

EE100330

EE133087

554329

I1208L

EE103493

EE129118

EE132851

SS6805

EE103791

EE135005

556224

SS57076

S54231

S§56540

EE133666

EE145094

EE71316

EE109912

EE105605

556202

S56787

554766

Layout
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA* Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B* Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B* Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Ladies
A Senior
Mens
A Senior

Mens

41

45

43

44

40

44

41

39

39

42

43

38

42

38

38

36

35

36

34

37

33

35

30

38

35

32

36

33

>

/

48

44

39

43

39

41

38

39

40

38

40

37

a1

39

43

35

38

39

35

38

Total

89 /
89 /
87/
87/
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
79/
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
71/
71/

71/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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26=

30=

30=

30=

30=

34=

34=

36=

36=

36=

36=

40=

40=

40=

43

44=

44=

46

47=

47=

49=

49=

51=

51=

53

54

Mark Shaw
Catherine
Smalley

Dan Kitching
Sandy Cameron
Thomas Watson
Gary Boyd
John Beveridge
Adam Brown
Graham Nairn
John Wilkinson
Peter Armett
Donald
MacSween
Steven Price
Thomas Howe
Richard
Adamson

Chun Ng
Stephen Petch
Mark Lawrie
Andrew Milroy
Christopher
Jones

Carl Robson
Junior Haynes
Jane
Hitchmough
Jennifer O'Neill

Andrew Jones

Alexander Bull

EE96250

EE141352

EE146872

556021

S53769

§55392

EE139199

S57094

554562

EE138191

EE88517

S56951

EE139293

EE140124

EE139559

EE146287

EE136548

SS57095

EE147396

EE1

EE149381

EE141553

EE105606

556426

EE133777

EE114497

A

C*

B*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

32

36

32

39

35

36

36

28

30

34

34

33

33

34

34

35

30

30

28

33

32

32

31

32

30

24

>
&=
39, 71/
34 70/
38 70/
31 70/
35 70/
33 69/
33, 69/
40, 68/
38 68/
34 68/
34 68/
34 67/
34 67/
33 67/
32 66/
300 65/
35 65/
34 64/
34 62/
29 62/
28 60/
28 60/
27, 58/
26, 58/
27, 57/
300 54/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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_—

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1 2
Targets| 50 50
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Richard Henry |EE4327 AA Veteran 42 42| 84/ 100
Mens
2 Geoffrey Nutter EE88429 A Veteran 41 42| 83/ 100
Mens
3 David EE122880 AA Veteran 43| 38 81/ 100
Priestman Mens
4 David EE112080 A Veteran 39, 40 79/ 100
Stanbrook Mens
5 Tony Common |EE10430 A Veteran 43 34| 77/ 100
Mens
6= P Chalmers SS1568 A Veteran 35/ 41 76/ 100
Mens
6= Paul Osborne EE130791 AA Veteran 39, 37 76/ 100
Mens
8= Stephen Eley EE125207 AA Veteran 32/ 40 72/ 100
Mens
8= Stuart Kitchen |EE82169 AA Veteran 36/ 36/ 72/ 100
Mens
8= Ted Philipson EE11811 AA Veteran 33/ 39 72/ 100
Mens
11 David Amos EE56201 AA Veteran 40 31| 71/ 100
Mens
12 J MacLellan SS1014 B Veteran 35, 35 70/ 100
Mens
13= Allan Peacock |SS911 A Veteran 33 35 68/ 100
Mens
13= Kevan Smith SS3656 A Veteran 33/ 35 68/ 100
Mens
15 Stephen SS3604 B Veteran 34/ 32/ 66/ 100
Johnstone Mens
16 Derek Street SS4314 B Veteran 28 35 63/ 100
Mens
17 Andrew McKeer EE107558 |C Veteran 28/ 34 62/ 100
Mens
18= Caroline EE112079 B Veteran 27 34/ 61/ 100
Stanbrook Ladies
18= Mervyn EE109958 A Veteran 300 31 61/ 100
Turkington Mens
20= Liam Cox EE99378 C Veteran 31, 28 59/ 100
Mens
20= Norman Scott |SS5385 C Veteran 26/ 33 59/ 100
Mens
22 Grant S52940 A Veteran 28/ 30 58/ 100
MacDougall Mens
23 Mick Abrams EE96322 B Veteran 27/ 30, 57/ 100
Mens
24 Bill EE39880 Cx* Veteran 28 28 56/ 100
Cumberlidge Mens
25 Colin EE148449 |C* Veteran 27, 28 55/ 100
Winterburn Mens
26 Angus SS1746 C Veteran 28/ 26/ 54/ 100
MacDonald Mens
27 Paul EE128610 |C Veteran 23/ 29 52/ 100
Worthington Mens
28 Gordon SS4001 A Veteran 25/ 26/ 51/ 100

Shankland Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

19

12

41/ 100

25/ 100



